
                 S.NO NAME                                DESIGNATION                                  QUALIFICATION                            

1 Ms Geetu Sabharwal TGT (Mathematics) BSc, BEd 

2 Ms Meenu Pathak TGT(English) MA, BEd 

3 Ms Anushree Banerjee TGT(English) MA, BEd 

4 Ms Sujata TGT (Mathematics) MSc, BEd 

5 Ms Monika Thakur TGT(Mathematics) BSc, BEd 

6 Ms Archana TGT (SST) MA, BEd 

7 Ms Chandrani Kinra TGT (SST) MA(Education), BEd, STET 

8 Ms Ekta Kapoor TGT (Science) MSc, BEd 

9 Ms Neena Bhardwaj TGT(Science) MSc, BEd 

10 Ms Kiran Bansal TGT (Computers) MCA,3yrs Dip in Comp Engg 

11 Ms Neelam Adhikari TGT (Music) P.hd 

12 Ms Deepti Taneja TGT (German) B.Com, MDIT 

13 Ms Vandana Bhati TGT(Hindi) MA, BEd 

14 Ms Diksha Gupta TGT(Science) MSc, BEd 

15 Ms Sangeeta Panwar TGT (Mathematics) MSc, BEd 

16 Ms Rekha Rani PET BA, BPED 

17 Mr Karan Singh Moral Education MA (Sanskrit, BEd) 

18 Ms Heena Budhiraja TGT French Teacher 
B.Com, Diploma in Franch, DELF 
A1 &A2 

19 Ms Geetanjali TGT (Mathematics) MSc, BEd 

20 Ms Neetu Verma TGT (SST) MA(Sociology), BEd 

21 Ms Kiran Rana TGT(Mathematics) MSc, BEd 

22 Ms Suniti TGT(English) MA, BEd 

23 Ms Shivani Arragwal TGT (English) MA, MPhil, BEd 

24 Ms Pooja Khachi TGT(Science) MSc, BEd 

25 Ms Suman TGT(Hindi) MA, BEd 

26 Ms Amrita Chadha TGT(Computers) M.Sc, B.Ed 

27 Mr AWADESH KUMAR JHA TGT (Dance) 
B. Music Vocal Tabla Prabakar, 
Post Diploma (Kathak Dance) 

28 Ms Rama TGT(Hindi) MA, BEd 

29 Ms Prachi Arya TGT (Sanskrit) MA, BEd 

30 Ms Preeti Sharma TGT(Hindi) MA, BEd 

31 Ms Vanshika sharma TGT (English) MA, BEd 

32 Mr Akash Bhatnagar TGT (Sports) BPED 

33 Ms Rajni Sharma Librarian BA, Mlib 

34 Mr. Gaurva Arya TGT(Sanskrit) MA, BEd 

35 Ms. Tanya TGT (Hindi) MA, BEd 

36 Ms. Sanchari TGT (Arts) MFA 

37 Ms Shivani Arragwal TGT (English) MA, BEd 

38 Mr Vipul TGT (Sports) BPED 

39 Ms. Amita Singh TGT (Science) MSc.,B.Ed. 



 


